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Ersetzt

DIN
Nicht mehr 

anzuwenden 
ab durch TGL

Siehe Bericht des 
Prüfungs­

ausschusses, 
„Standardisierung“. 

Heft 16/62

70020 B1.3 mit Bekanntgabe 
im Gesetzblatt

8346 Bl. 1 250. Tagung

70051 do. 8275 Bl. 1 
8275 Bl. 2

250. Tagung

70071 do. 39-174 250. Tagung
71903 Bl. 3 do. 39-284 250. Tagung
71987 do. 39-285 250. Tagung
71989 do. 39-286 250. Tagung
72616 do. 39-297 250. Tagung
72617 do. 39-298 250. Tagung
72702 do. ohne Ersatz; 

wird nicht mehr benötigt 250. Tagung
73011 do. 11971 250. Tagung 

siehe auch АО 149
73102
73102
73102
73103 
73103
73103
73104 
73104
73104
73105

Bl. 1 

Bl. 2 
B1.3 
BL 1 
Bl. 2 
B1.3 
Bl. 1  
Bl. 2 
B1.3

do. 9996 Bl. 1 bis 9 250. Tagung

74063 ' do. 39-147 250. Tagung
74066 do. 39-317 250. Tagung
74071 Bl. 2 do. 39-290 250. Tagung
74072 do. 39-291 250. Tagung
74074 Bl. 1 do. ohne Ersatz; 250. Tagung

wird nicht mehr benötigt
74074 Bl. 2 do. do. 250. Tagung
74200 do. 39-272 250. Tagung
74270 Bl. 2 
74270 Bl. 3 } do. 39-342 250. Tagung

74277 do. 39-323 250. Tagung
74281 do. 6280 250. Tagung
74282 Bl. 2 do. 39-320 250. Tagung
74285 do. 39-343 250. Tagung
74295 Bl. lu. 2 do. 39-329 250. Tagung
74371 do. 39-491 250. Tagung
75080 do. 10328 Bl. 1 

10328 Bl. 2 250. Tagung
79051 do. 39-506 250. Tagung
79452 do. 39-500 250. Tagung
79701 39-514 250. Tagung


